
T6
Length:			                       6,33 m

Beam:			                                 2,31 m  

Draft (hull): 		                               0,40 m

Weight: 			                         1160 kg  

Persons: 7

Berths: 2

Engine: 	                                                             130-200 hp

Category:	                 C

Deadrise angle:	  18°

Fuel tank capacity:		           132 liter

Water capacity (optional):	          39 liter

Standard equipment

  Chart plotter 9” 
  Multi gauges
  Hydraulic steering
  Windscreen wipers
  MarineMat on cockpit floor
  Canopy 
  Canopy garage
  Cushions, Silvertex Carbon
  Sundeck cushion
  Pilot seat with slide rails
  Cover for seat
  Folding back rest of navigator’s seat
  LED docking lights
  LED navigation lights
  12 V output
  USB output
  Fire extinguisher
  Automatic bilge pump
  Stainless steel handrails
  3 achor boxes
  Swim platforms & boarding ladder
  Cup holders
  4 fenders
  Fender covers
  4 fender fittings
  4 cleats
  Flagpole socket
  White hull colour

Extra equipment

  Simrad VHF/AIS  
  JL Audio sound system 
  Fusion sound system
  Automatic trim tabs  
  Trim tabs with indicator
  Double battery system
  Drawer fridge & double battery system
  Transom shower & water tank 39 litres
  Teak on cockpit 
  Synteak on cockpit 
  Plasdeck on cockpit

      (instead of standard MarineMat) 
  Dark steering console
  Cockpit tonneau cover
  Forward deck hatch
  Bow ladder
  Water skiing bracket
  Cockpit table 
  Spring seat pedestal (1) 
  Cockpit cushions, Macadamia

      instead of standard Carbon
  Shut-off valve of fuel hose 

      & magnesium anodes

Test results

Yamaha F200
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RPM

5750

5500

5000

4500

4000

3500

3000

Knots

45,0

43,0

39,4

34,5

29,8

24,9

18,6

L/h

72,0

64,4

48,2

35,2

28,0

21,0

16,1

Persons

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

L/Nm

1,6

1,5

1,2

1,0

0,9

0,8

0,9

Technical details


